R-1064 (8/12)

m LOUISIANAL Louisiana Resale Certificate | Please see PO for

DEPARTMENTof REVENUE Purchases of Tanglble Personal Property For Resale tax status. Ce rtifi cate

LA.RS 47:301(10) ' valid when PO
' indicates Resale***

Note: This certificate may be duplicated as needed. Please retain original certificate for your records.

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE.

er Information

Louisiana Account Number v Effective Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Expiraion Date mm/ddlyyyy)
2364003-001-400 02/11/2023 } 02/11/2026

Purchaser Legal Name Purchaser Trade Name

KYNDRYL INC KYNDRYL INC

Mailing Address
Mailing Address
150 KETTLETOWN RD
City ]l State | zIP

SOUTHBURY 06488-2685

Location Address

Location Address

1 VANDERBILT AVE

City j State | ZIP
NEW YORK 10017-3807

Business Information

U.S. NAICS Code Purchaser's Type of Business
519290 Web Search Portals and All Other information Services

1, the purchaser, certify that all materials, goods, merchandise, and services purchased are for resale as tangible personal property, either in the
same form as purchased or to be added as a recognizable, identifiable, and beneficial component of a new product. | also certify that any services
purchased with the use of this certificate will be resold as a service as defined under Louisiana R.S. 47:301(14). | further certify that all tax-exempt
purchases will be resold as tangible personal property in the normai course of our business.

I understand that if | use any of the items other than for resale, | must pay sales/use tax at the time of use. If this purchase is later found to be
subject to tax, 1, the purchaser, assume full liability for the tax.

Any purchaser or agent who fraudulently signs this certificate without intent to use the taxable items for resale is subject to all the penalties provided
for by Title 47 of the Louisiana Revised Statutes and coliection will be pursued against the seller or purchaser for any taxes, penalties and interest
due.

Authonzatlon

Title
7 are Vb.u; \dluk v

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
|280/20 22
1 7

The validity of this exemption certificate can be verified at www.revenue.louisiana.gov.

The State of Louisiana does not certify the correctness of the parish information contained in this document.

Parish Information

Parish of Principal Place of Business Parish Tax Account Number

e % See attached % I




Count

State of Louisiana Kyndryl Inc

Local jurisdiction
1 Louisiana - Acension Parish
2 Louisiana - Assumption Parish
3 Louisiana - Bossier Parish

4 Louisiana - Caddo Parish
5 Louisiana - Calcasieu Parish
6 Louisiana - East Baton Rouge Parish
7 Louisiana - |berville Parish
8 Louisiana - Jefferson Parish
9 Louisiana - Jefferson Davis Parish
10 Louisiana - Lafayette Parish School System
11 Louisiana - Lafourche Parish
12 Louisiana - Livingston Parish
13 Louisiana - Orleans Parish (City of New Orleans)
14 Louisiana - Ouachita Parish
15 Louisiana - Rapides Parish
16 Louisiana - St. Charles Parish School Board
17 Louisiana - St Helena Parish
18 Louisiana - St. James Parish School Board
19 Louisiana - St. Tammany Parish
20 Louisiana - Tangipahoa Parish
21 Louisiana - Terrebone Parish
22 Louisiana - Union Parish Sales/Use Tax
23 Louisiana - Vermilion Parish
24 Louisiana - Vernon Parish
25 Louisiana - West Baton Rouge Parish

FEIN 86-1182761

Registration #
00031948
12285

1022782
49844
57322
935958
613922
51624972
51624972
63654
100882
30345
105055573
9909427
133728
66111
0012383
14456
15138
34477
99999
103644
0025558
3003731
38639



***See city issued certificate* **



% See PO for Resale verbiage. This certificate only applies when PO indicates Exemption: Resale****

R-1064 (8/12)

 LATOYRINRY,  lousinaResalo Corifiate

| BT v ey Curchases of Tangible Personal Property For Resale
LA.RS 47:301(10)

Note: This certificate may be duplicated as needed. Please retain original certificate for your records.

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE.

Purchaser Information

Louisiana Account Number Effective Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Expiration Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
2364003-001-400 02/11/2022 02/11/2023

Purchaser Legal Name Purchaser Trade Name

KYNDRYL INC KYNDRYL INC

Mailing Address

Mailing Address
150 KETTLETOWN RD # MD269

City State | ZIP
SOUTHBURY CT | 06488-2685

Location Address

Location Address
150 KETTLETOWN RD # MD269

City State | ZIP
SOUTHBURY CT | 06488-2685

Business Information

U.S. NAICS Code Purchaser's Type of Business
519190 All Other Information Services

I, the purchaser, certify that all materials, goods, merchandise, and services purchased are for resale as tangible personal property, either in the
same form as purchased or to be added as a recognizable, identifiable, and beneficial component of a new product. | also certify that any services
purchased with the use of this certificate will be resold as a service as defined under Louisiana R.S. 47:301(14). | further certify that all tax-exempt
purchases will be resold as tangible personal property in the normal course of our business.

I understand that if | use any of the items other than for resale, | must pay sales/use tax at the time of use. If this purchase is later found to be
subject to tax, I, the purchaser, assume full liability for the tax.

Any purchaser or agent who fraudulently signs this certificate without intent to use the taxable items for resale is subject to all the penalties provided
for by Title 47 of the Louisiana Revised Statutes and collection will be pursued against the seller or purchaser for any taxes, penalties and interest

due.
Authorization
Name Title
Risa Robinson Tax Manager

Signature f /_ y, - Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

e - rrd —

T A S
X “/WM y AN 2/14/2022

The validity of this exemption certificate can be verified at www.revenue.louisiana.gov.

The State of Louisiana does not certify the correctness of the parish information contained in this document.

Parish Information

Parish of Principal Place of Business Parish Tax Account Number

“*SEE ATTACHED PARISH LISTING***




State of Louisiana Kyndryl Inc

FEIN 86-1182761

Count Local jurisdiction Registration #
1{Louisiana - Acension Parish 00031948
2|Louisiana - Bossier Parish 1022782
3[Louisiana - Caddo Parish 49844
4{Louisiana - Calcasieu Parish 57322
5[Louisiana - East Baton Rouge Parish 935958
6|Louisiana - Jefferson Davis Parish 51624972
7|Louisiana - Lafayette Parish School System 63654
8[Louisiana - Lafourche Parish 100882
9[Louisiana - Livingston Parish 30345

10|Louisiana - Orleans Parish (City of New Orleans) 105055573 ***See separate certificate***
11]|Louisiana - Ouachita Parish 9909427
12]|Louisiana - Rapides Parish 133728
13|Louisiana - St. Charles Parish School Board 66111
14|Louisiana - St. Helena 0012383
15|Louisiana - St. James Parish School Board 14456
16|Louisiana - St. Tammany Parish 15138
17|Louisiana - Tangipahoa Parish 34477
18|Louisiana - Terrebone Parish ***applied for ***
19|Louisiana - Union Parish Sales/Use Tax 103644
20{Louisiana - Vernon Parish 3003731
21{Louisiana - West Baton Rouge Parish 38639
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